
2023 Reading Longhorns  

Girls Basketball Schedule

7th Grade

Day Date Opponent Location Teams Time

Monday Nov. 6 Leaman, George Scrimmage Leaman 7A, 7B TBA

Thursday Nov. 16 Wright Wright 7B, 7A 5:15, 6:45

Thursday Nov. 30 Lamar Reading 7B, 7A 5:15, 6:45

Thursday Dec. 7 Briscoe Reading 7B, 7A 5:15, 6:45

Wednesday Dec. 13 George George 7B, 7A 5:15, 6:45

Thursday Jan. 11 Leaman Reading 7B, 7A 5:15, 6:45

Wednesday Jan. 17 B Playoffs Wright 7B TBA

Thursday Jan. 18 A Playoffs George 7A TBA

Monday Jan. 22 7th Championship Randle HS 7B, 7A 5, 6:30

8th Grade

Day Date Opponent Location Teams Time

Monday Nov. 6 Leaman, George Scrimmage George 8A, 8B TBA

Thursday Nov. 16 Wright Wright 8B, 8A 5:15, 6:45

Thursday Nov. 30 Lamar Reading 8B, 8A 5:15, 6:45

Thursday Dec. 7 Briscoe Reading 8B, 8A 5:15, 6:45

Wednesday Dec. 13 George George 8B, 8A 5:15, 6:45

Fri + Sat Dec. 15-16 San Jacinto Tournament Pasadena 8B, 8A TBA

Thursday Jan. 11 Leaman Reading 8B, 8A 5:15, 6:45

Wednesday Jan. 17 B Playoffs Reading 8B TBA

Thursday Jan. 18 A Playoffs Lamar 8A TBA

Monday Jan. 22 8th Championship Randle HS 8B, 8A 5, 6:30

8th - Coach Roark - rylie.roark@lcisd.org & Coach Villanueva

7th - Coach Walker - cbwalker@lcisd.org & Coach Caggiano

Dates and times are subject to change Updated 10/9/23


